
INVOICE
DATE

7/3/2019

INVOICE  #

62179

BILL TO

CITY OF LAUDERHILL.
5581 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
SUITE 201
LAUDERHILL FL 33313
ATTN: DOUG DOWNS

ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

CABLE WIRING SPECIALISTS, INC.
5900 MAYO STREET
HOLLYWOOD FL 33023

TERMS

Net 30

DUE DATE

8/2/2019

PO NUMBER PROJECT WORK ORDER #

1940684

Total

DESCRIPTION QTY Rate AMOUNT

NW 64th Ave & NW 27th Street

AER-20325-F - LASH FIBER ENCLOSURE 1 125.00 125.00
AER-20320-S - DELASH, RELASH FIBER CABLE -
SUBURBAN

2,024 0.95 1,922.80

AER-20510-S - INSTALL FIBER SNOWSHOE -
SUBURBAN

3 122.00 366.00

SPL-50010 - SPLICE ENCLOSURE INSTALL (NEW) 1 85.00 85.00
SPL-50110 - OSP SETUP/TEARDOWN PER
LOCATION

1 150.00 150.00

SPL-50120 - SPLICE OSP LOOSE TUBE UP TO 24
PER LOCATION

12 28.00 336.00

MAT-91350 - LASHING WIRE .045 4,048 0.21 850.08
MAT-91410 - FIBER SNOWSHOE 3 50.62 151.86
MAT-91900 - MISCELLANEOUS SPLICE
ENCLOSURE - MEDIUM

1 403.77 403.77

MAT-91940 - MISCELLANEOUS SPLICE
ENCLOSURE - TRAY

1 12.23 12.23

F017 - (TROUBLESHOOTING) FIBER SPLICER WITH
VAN AND TOOLS-DAY

12 156.25 1,875.00

M022 - SPLICER WITH BUCKET TRUCK 12 68.75 825.00

$7,102.74
























